
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

109 

123 

142 

108 

114 

147 

103 

126 

113 

124 

112 

166 

154 

107 

150 

122 

125 

199 

141 

174 

144 

106 

101 

105 

158 

102 

116 

135 

160 

127 

134 

128 

Name 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Rene MANDEL 

Philip STENZL 

Max SCHANEN DOS SANTOS 

Markus WIBBELER 

Tomas ZAVARSKIS 

Milan VANEK 

Serghei LOSI 

Thomas STRAUB 

Henrik BUNDESMANN 

Marvin HOLZLEITNER 

Janar KADAK 

Matvey FURAZHKIN 

Tautvydas URBA 

Ivo SULTS 

Bram HOOGSTRA 

Axel TEYGNIER 

Zunda SAULIUS 

Michael BOISGROLLIER 

Frank MENZING 

Nico REDING 

Kevin PETERS 

Petr NIKODEM 

Mario HANNEKEN 

Aleksandrs NIKITINS 

Steven LAUBACH 

Timo PAHLER 

Andrei MAXIAN 

Ed VAN ASTEN 

Wilhelm LUDERS 

Urs ZIEGLER 

Walter HOLZLEITNER 

Nat/State 

DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
LUX 
DEU 
LTU 
CZE 
MDA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
EST 
RUS 
LTU 
EST 
NLD 
FRA 
LTU 
FRA 
NLD 
LUX 
LUX 
CZE 
DEU 
LVA 
DEU 
NLD 
UKR 
NLD 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 

M1.  

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 

12 
13 

2 
7 

13 
4 
4 

13 
5 

12 
13 

M2.  

1 
1 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
2 
2 

13 
8 
3 

12 
12 

5 
13 
12 
13 

Total points 

2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
15 
15 
16 
16 
16 
18 
18 
24 
26 

Overall BestTm 

35.467 
35.887 
36.156 
36.471 
36.638 
37.151 
35.910 
36.427 
36.470 
36.203 
35.936 
37.748 
36.714 
37.145 
36.846 
37.403 
38.246 
38.530 
38.719 
37.595 
38.304 
36.842 
35.601 
36.510 
40.051 
35.784 
36.696 
36.985 
37.036 
38.181 
38.849 
39.314 
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Buggy 1600 

Qualification overall after 2nd Heat 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 


